Service Heads (T) Executive () Director (T) Service Managers (T) Cost centre Cost centre (T) Account  Account (T) Transaction number Transaction Date Period Amount Customer/supplier ID Customer/Supplier Name
Adult Services Revenue Budaets Adult Services Assisted Living Centre A0764 Assisted Living Centre A40920 Purchase of Equipment 30069175 18/07/2022 202209 1.757.00 1001212 Rehabiltation Manufacturing Services Ltd
Adult Services Revenue Budaets  Adult Services Assisted Livina Centre A0764 Assisted Livina Centre A40920 Purchase of Equipment 30062807 05/09/2022 202209 4.033.47 139184 Ambre-Stone Lt

Adult Services Revenue Budaets  Adult Services Assisted Living Centre A0764 Assisted Living Centre A40080 Health & Safety Equipment 30066037 06/09/2022 202209 425.00 101710 Etac Limited

Adult Services Revenue Budaets Adult Services Assisted Livina Centre A0764 Assisted Livina Centre A40080 Health & Safetv Eauipment 30066037 06/09/2022 202209 642.00 101710 Etac Limited

Adult Services Revenue Budaets Adult Services Assisted Living Centre A0764 Assisted Living Centre A40920 Purchase of Equipment 30061852 08/09/2022 202209 550.00 101785 Lisclare Ltd

Adult Services Revenue Budaets Adult Services Assisted Livina Centre A0764 Assisted Livina Centre A40080 Health & Safetv Eauipment 30065451 09/09/2022 202209 260.00 103615 Durasak Ltd

Adult Services Revenue Budaets Adult Services Assisted Living Centre A0764 Assisted Living Centre A40080 Health & Safety Equipment 30065451 09/09/2022 202209 375.00 103615 Durasak Ltd

Adult Services Revenue Budaets Adult Services Assisted Livina Centre A0764 Assisted Livina Centre A40080 Health & Safetv Eauipment 30065451 09/09/2022 202209 1.264.00 103615 Durasak Ltd

Adult Services Revenue Budaets Adult Services Assisted Living Centre A0764 Assisted Living Centre A40920 Purchase of Equipment 30041114 14/09/2022 202209 598.80 126914 Joems Healthcare Ltd

Adult Services Revenue Budaets  Adult Services Assisted Livina Centre A0764 Assisted Livina Centre A40920 Purchase of Equipment 30041114 14/09/2022 202209 1.350.60 126914 Joems Healthcare Ltd

Adult Services Revenue Budaets Adult Services Assisted Living Centre A0764 Assisted Living Centre A40920 Purchase of Equipment 30041114 14/09/2022 202209 4.884.00 126914 Joems Healthcare Ltd

Adult Services Revenue Budaets  Adult Services Assisted Livina Centre A0764 Assisted Livina Centre A40920 Purchase of Equipment 30041114 14/09/2022 202209 6.006.00 126914 Joems Healthcare Ltd

Adult Services Revenue Budaets Adult Services Assisted Living Centre A0764 Assisted Living Centre A40920 Purchase of Equipment 30068166 27/09/2022 202209 822.80 1002063 BES Healthcare Ltd

Adult Services Revenue Budaets Adult Services Director Of Adult Services A1445 Director Of Adult Services A11005 Acency Supoly Staff 30070069 30/09/2022 202209 17.550.00 100785 Solace In Business.

Adult Services Revenue Budaets Adult Services Prevention And Wellbeina A1452 Prevention And Ageina Well A56000 Other Establishments. 30070074 30/09/2022 202209 8.128.53 121549 Nhs North East Lincolnshire Coa
Adult Services Revenue Budaets Adult Services Prevention And Wellbeina A1857 Ukraine Scheme: A56000 Other Establishments 30070074 30/09/2022 202209 9.934.87 121549 Nhs North East Lincolnshire Coa
Adult Services Revenue Budaets Adult Services Director Of Adult Services A1445 Director Of Adult Services A44065 Consultancy Services 30063792 12/10/2022 202209 3.600.00 1002283 Starfish Search Ltd

Adult Services Revenue Budaets Adult Services Director Of Adult Services A1445 Director Of Adult Services A44065 Consultancy Services 30063820 121102022 202209 2.400.00 1002283 Starfish Search Ltd

Adult Services Revenue Budaets Adult Services Assisted Living Centre A0764 Assisted Living Centre A40920 Purchase of Equipment 30066049 18/10/2022 202209 2.265.00 139184 Ambre-Stone Ltd

Adult Services Revenue Budaets Adult Services Director Of Adult Services A1445 Director Of Adult Services A11005 Acency Supol Staff 30070060 31/10/2022 202209 15.600.00 100785 Solace In Business.

Adult Services Revenue Budaets Adult Services Director Of Adult Services A1445 Director Of Adult Services A44065 Consultancy Services 30063825 18/11/2022 202209 900.00 1002283 Starfish Search Ltd

Adult Services Revenue Budaets  Adult Services Assisted Livina Centre A0764 Assisted Livina Centre A40080 Health & Safetv Eauipment 30065301 18/11/2022 202209 52000 101715 Nottinaham Rehab Limited
Adult Services Revenue Budaets Adult Services Adult Social Care A0172 Adult Social Care A11005 Agency Supply Staff 30062621 20/11/2022 202209 3.571.44 1002419 Hamptons Resourcing Ltd

Adult Services Revenue Budaets  Adult Services Prevention And Wellbeina A1857 Ukraine Scheme. A32005 Hire of Transport - Non Staff 30065691 21/11/2022 202209 800.00 102879 Pc Coaches Ltd

Adult Services Revenue Budaets Adult Services Assisted Living Centre A0764 Assisted Living Centre A40080 Health & Safety Equipment 30063855 23/11/2022 202209 263.60 1004037 Osprey healthcare Itd

Adult Services Revenue Budaets  Adult Services Assisted Livina Centre A0764 Assisted Livina Centre A40080 Health & Safetv Eauipment 30065529 23/11/2022 202209 1.439.00 101715 Nottinaham Rehab Limited
Adult Services Revenue Budaets Adult Services Adult Social Care A0172 Adult Social Care A11005 Agency Supply Staff 30064779 27/11/2022 202209 3.571.44 1002419 Hamptons Resourcing Ltd

Adult Services Revenue Budaets Adult Services Assisted Livina Centre A0764 Assisted Livina Centre A40080 Health & Safetv Eauipment 30064967 30/11/2022 202209 302.37 110463 Soecialised Orthotic Services Ltd
Adult Services Revenue Budaets  Adult Services Prevention And Wellbeina A1857 Ukraine Scheme. A40045 Fumiture 30067008 30/11/2022 202209 577.00 102484 Dave'S Place

Adult Services Revenue Budaets  Adult Services Assisted Livina Centre A0764 Assisted Livina Centre A40080 Health & Safetv Eauipment 30065342 02/12/2022 202209 3.560.00 1004126 Harvest Healthcare

Adult Services Revenue Budaets Adult Services Adult Social Care A0172 Adult Social Care A11005 Agency Supply Staff 30066881 04/1212022 202209 3.571.44 1002419 Hamptons Resourcing Ltd

Adult Services Revenue Budaets  Adult Services Assisted Livina Centre A0764 Assisted Livina Centre A40920 Purchase of Equipment 30066508 05/12/2022 202209 4.933.60 100833 Jenx

Adult Services Revenue Budaets Adult Services Assisted Living Centre A0764 Assisted Living Centre A40080 Health & Safety Equipment 30066717 06/12/2022 202209 400.00 101260 Silvalea Ltd

Adult Services Revenue Budaets Adult Services Assisted Livina Centre A0764 Assisted Livina Centre A40080 Health & Safetv Eauipment 30067260 06/12/2022 202209 1.170.00 139289 Sumed International Uk Ltd
Adult Services Revenue Budaets Adult Services Prevention And Wellbeina A1857 Ukraine Scheme. A41905 Catering 30068410 06/12/2022 202209 308.00 1004378 Cook by Name Cook by Nature
Adult Services Revenue Budaets Adult Services Prevention And Wellbeina A1857 Ukraine Scheme. A40045 Fumiture 30068680 07/12/2022 202209 729.97 1003560 The Bed Outlet

Adult Services Revenue Budaets Adult Services Prevention And Wellbeina A1857 Ukraine Scheme. A40045 Fumiture 30068713 07/1212022 202209 325.00 1003560 The Bed Outlet

Adult Services Revenue Budaets  Adult Services Prevention And Wellbeina A1857 Ukraine Scheme. A40045 Fumiture 30070047 071212022 202209 729.97 1003560 The Bed Outlet

Adult Services Revenue Budaets Adult Services Prevention And Wellbeina A1857 Ukraine Scheme. A40045 Fumiture 30070077 07/1212022 202209 540.00 1003560 The Bed Outlet

Adult Services Revenue Budaets  Adult Services Assisted Livina Centre A0764 Assisted Livina Centre A40080 Health & Safetv Eauipment 30067241 08/12/2022 202209 275.00 1003791 Trulife Limited

Adult Services Revenue Budaets Adult Services Assisted Living Centre A0764 Assisted Living Centre A40080 Health & Safety Equipment 30067241 08/1212022 202209 862.50 1003791 Trulife Limited

Adult Services Revenue Budaets  Adult Services Prevention And Wellbeina A1857 Ukraine Scheme. A40045 Fumiture 30068340 08/12/2022 202209 341.00 102484 Dave's Place

Adult Services Revenue Budaets Adult Services Adult Social Care A0172 Adult Social Care A11005 Agency Supply Staff 30068755 11/12/2022 202209 3.571.44 1002419 Hamptons Resourcing Ltd

Adult Services Revenue Budaets Adult Services Director Of Adult Services A1445 Director Of Adult Services A11005 Acency Supol Staff 30070065 12/12/2022 202209 3.780.00 100785 Solace In Business.

Adult Services Revenue Budaets Adult Services Assisted Living Centre A0764 Assisted Living Centre A40080 Health & Safety Equipment 30068693 13/12/2022 202209 308.00 101710 Etac Limited

Adult Services Revenue Budaets Adult Services Assisted Livina Centre A0764 Assisted Livina Centre A40080 Health & Safetv Eauipment 30068693 13/12/2022 202209 380.00 101710 Etac Limited

Adult Services Revenue Budaets Adult Services Prevention And Wellbeina A1857 Ukraine Scheme. A40045 Fumiture 30070064 13/12/2022 202209 470.00 102653 Cash Creators

Adult Services Revenue Budaets Adult Services Adult Social Care A0172 Adult Social Care A11005 Acency Supol Staff 30070764 18/12/2022 202209 3.571.44 1002419 Hamotons Resourcina Ltd

Adult Services Revenue Budaets Adult Services Assisted Living Centre A0764 Assisted Living Centre A40080 Health & Safety Equipment 30070275 20/1212022 202209 995.15 101710 Etac Limited

Adult Services Revenue Budaets  Adult Serwces Assisted Livina Centre A0764 Assisted Livina Centre A40080 Health & Safetv Equipment 30072463 28/12/2022 202209 862.50 1003791 Trulife Limited

Assistant Chief Executive Revenue Budaets ~Resource: Emergency Planning A1845 Household Support Fund A49105 Other Supplies & Services 30070676 30/06/2022 202209 1.246.79 112919 Allpay Limited

Assistant Chief Executive Revenue Budaets Resources Emeraency Plannina A1845 Household Support Fund A49105 Other Supplies & Services 30070672 20/07/2022 202209 4.318.64 112919 Alloay Limited

Assistant Chief Executive Revenue Budaets Resources Emeraency Planning A1845 Household Support A49105 Other Supplies & Services 30070664 23/08/2022 202209 275.96 112919 Alipay Limited

Assistant Chief Executive Revenue Budaets Resources Assistant Chief Executive A1849 Community Renewa\s Fund (CRF) A47005 Grants. Contributions & Donations 30067941 121102022 202209 33.739.39 1000233 ‘Think Emplovment Ltd

Assistant Chief Executive Revenue Budaets Resources Emergency Planning A1845 Household Support Fund A49105 Other Supplies & Services 30064522 10/11/2022 202209 2.950.00 103570 Rsb Flooring Contractors Ltd
Assistant Chief Executive Revenue Budaets Resources Emeraency Plannina A1845 Household Support Fund A46050 Conference Exoenses 30066522 21/11/2022 202209 14.432.15 1003792 National Enerav Action
Assistant Chief Executive Revenue Budaets Resources Emergency Planning A1845 Household Support Fund A55005 Payments to Voluntary Orqanisations 30068167 23/11/2022 202209 4,000.00 1000937 Carers Support Centre

Assistant Chief Executive Revenue Budaets Resources Elections Team A0218 Electoral Reaistration A45045 IT Software Maintenance 30068741 24/11/2022 202209 2.168.27 109848 Idox Software Ltd

Assistant Chief Executive Revenue Budaets Resources Emeraency Planning A1845 Household Support Fund A49105 Other Supplies & Services 30065454 29/11/2022 202209 1.000.00 1004237 Willows Community Church
Assistant Chief Executive Revenue Budaets ~Resources Reaistrars & Civic Services A0230 Reaistrars. A22005 Buildina Rents 30065825 29/11/2022 202209 2.970.00 101604 Cleethorpes Charter Trustees.
Assistant Chief Executive Revenue Budaets Resources Reaistrars & Civic Services A0230 Reaistrars. A49105 Other Supplies & Services 30067788 29/11/2022 202209 650.00 1004024 Sovereian Insiania Limited
Assistant Chief Executive Revenue Budaets Resources Elections Team A0219 Elections A16015 Staff Trainina Exoenses. 30068467 06/12/2022 202209 397.00 107770 The Association Of Electoral Administrators
Assistant Chief Executive Revenue Budaets Resources Emeraency Planning A0623 Emergency Planning A52005 Payments to Other Local Authorities. 30069824 13/12/2022 202209 63.337.57 100377 East Riding Of Yorkshire Council
Assistant Chief Executive Revenue Budaets Resources Emeraency Plannina A1845 Household Support Fund A49105 Other Supplies & Services 30070660 16/12/2022 202209 1.015.44 112919 Allpay Limited

Assistant Chief Executive Revenue Budaets Resources Emergency Planning A1845 Household Support Fund A49105 Other Supplies & Services 30070674 16/12/2022 202209 6.826.64 112919 Allpay Limited

Deputv 5151 Revenue Budaets Resources Benefit Pavments & Subsidv A0200 Benefits Pavments AIC A91136 Exoenditure Recoverv 30065697 02/05/2022 202209 611.40 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL \NFORMATION
Deputy s151 Revenue Budaets Resources Accountancy A1837 Humber Freeport A44968 Leaal & Convevancing Charges 30065526 15/11/2022 202209 911.40 1003948 Andrew Jackson Solicitors L
Deputv 5151 Revenue Budaets Resources Accountancy A1837 Humber Freeport A44968 Leaal & Convevancina Charaes 30065535 15/11/2022 202209 18.277.80 1003948 Andrew Jackson Solicitors LLP
Deputy s151 Revenue Budaets Resources Accountancy A1837 Humber Freeport A44968 Leaal & Convevancing Charges 30065537 15/11/2022 202209 4.770.00 1003948 Andrew Jackson Solicitors LLP
Deputv 5151 Revenue Budaets ~Resources Accountancy A1837 Humber Freeport A44968 Leaal & Convevancina Charaes 30065542 15/11/2022 202209 4.559.99 1003948 Andrew Jackson Solicitors LLP
Deputy s151 Revenue Budaets Resources Accountancy A1837 Humber Freeport A44968 Leaal & Convevancing Charges 30065549 15/11/2022 202209 15.567.36 1003948 Andrew Jackson Solicitors LLP
Deputv 5151 Revenue Budaets Resources Accountancy A1837 Humber Freeport A44968 Leaal & Convevancina Charaes 30065594 15/11/2022 202209 338.76 1003948 Andrew Jackson Solicitors LLP
Deputy s151 Revenue Budaets Resources Accountancy A1837 Humber Freeport A44968 Leaal & Convevancing Charges 30065610 15/11/2022 202209 764.40 1003948 Andrew Jackson Solicitors LLP
Deputv 5151 Revenue Budaets Resources Accountancy A1837 Humber Freeport A44968 Leaal & Convevancina Charaes 30065621 15/11/2022 202209 2.940.00 1003948 Andrew Jackson Solicitors LLP
Deputy s151 Revenue Budaets Resources Accountancy A1837 Humber Freeport A44968 Leaal & Convevancing Charges 30065623 15/11/2022 202209 5.233.20 1003948 Andrew Jackson Solicitors LLP
Deputv 5151 Revenue Budaets Resources Local Taxation & Benefits - Shared ~ A0187 Debt Collection A49053 Debt Recoverv Costs 30067875 26/11/2022 202209 19.124.77 123422 Newivn

Deputy s151 Revenue Budaets Resources Local Taxation & Benefits - Shared ~ AQ187 Debt Collection A49053 Debt Recovery Costs 30067875 26/11/2022 202209 19.839.05 123422 Newiyn

Deputv 5151 Revenue Budaets Resources Local Taxation & Benefits - Shared ~ A0187 Debt Collection A49053 Debt Recoverv Costs 30064642 29/11/2022 202209 -5.404.20 109470 Wilkin Chabman LIp Solicitors
Deputy s151 Revenue Budaets Resources Local Taxation & Benefits - Shared ~ AQ187 Debt Collection A49053 Debt Recovery Costs 30064642 29/11/2022 202209 5.404.20 109470 Wilkin Chapman LIp Solicitors
Deputv 5151 Revenue Budaets Resources Local Taxation & Benefits - Shared ~ A0184. Control & Monitorina A45015 Postages 30065700 30/11/2022 202209 6.252.15 102314 Caita Business Services Ltd
Deputy s151 Revenue Budaets Resources Local Taxation & Benefits - Shared ~ AQ187 Debt Collection A49053 Debt Recovery Costs 30067886 05/12/2022 202209 -15.605.85 101788 Jacobs Certified Bailiffs

Deputv 5151 Revenue Budaets Resources Local Taxation & Benefits - Shared ~ A0187 Debt Collection A49053 Debt Recoverv Costs 30067886 05/12/2022 202209 16.605.85 101788 Jacobs Cerified Bailiffs

Deputy s151 Revenue Budaets Resources Accountancy A1837 Humber Freeport A44065 Consultancy Services 30066797 07/1212022 202209 1075125 100785 Solace In Business.

Deputv 5151 Revenue Budaets Resources Local Taxation & Benefits - Shared ~ AQ187 Debt Collection A49053 Debt Recoverv Cos«s 30068334 08/12/2022 202209 287.00 109470 Wilkin Chabman Lip Solicitors
Deputy s151 Revenue Budaets Resources Local Taxation & Benefits - Shared ~ A0187 Debt Collection A49053 Debt Recovery Cost 30070736 19/12/2022 202209 2.595.08 101788 Jacobs Certfied Bailifis

Director Childrens Services. Revenue Budaets ~ Childrens Services. Director Children & Fam Serv A0284 Director Children / Fam Serv A57115 Pavments to F'nvale Contractors. 30065696 30/11/2022 202209 15.778.10 1003779 Alexander Kemp Ltd

Director Childrens Services Revenue Budaets ~Childrens Services. Director Children & Fam Serv A0284 Director Children / Fam Serv A21005 Electricity 30070021 02/12/2022 202209 308.29 1000587 British Gas Trading Limited
Director Childrens Services. Revenue Budaets ~ Childrens Services. Director Children & Fam Serv A0284 Director Children / Fam Serv A57115 Pavments to Private Contractors 30067511 071212022 202209 825.00 145139 Sianis Ltd

Education and Inclusion Revenue Budaets ~Childrens Services. Education Transport A0254 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30070751 05/09/2022 202209 1.713.60 1000227 Mrs Sandra Delatouche - Sandy's Taxis
Education and Inclusion Revenue Budaets ~ Childrens Services. Education Transport A0254 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30065721 30/09/2022 202209 260.71 100546 Links Taxis

Education and Inclusion Revenue Budaets ~ Childrens Services. Education Transport A0249 Excluded And Ap Transport A32020 Home to School Transport 30065721 30/09/2022 202209 529.31 100546 Links Taxis

Education and Inclusion Revenue Budaets ~ Childrens Services. Education Transport A0254 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30065723 30/09/2022 202209 560.00 100546 Links Taxis

Education and Inclusion Revenue Budaets ~Childrens Services. Education Transport A0254 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30065728 30/09/2022 202209 1.058.00 100546 Links Taxis

Education and Inclusion Revenue Budaets ~ Childrens Services. Education Transport A0249 Excluded And Ap Transport A32020 Home to School Transport 30066126 30/09/2022 202209 1.260.00 100546 Links Taxis

Education and Inclusion Revenue Budaets ~ Childrens Services. Sen/Iinclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A52005 Payments to Other Local Authorities. 30067881 30/09/2022 202209 2.410.02 128600 Best Futures Community Interest Company
Education and Inclusion Revenue Budaets ~ Childrens Services. Education Transport A0254 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30070746 30/09/2022 202209 1.560.00 102124 Minicabs Cleethoroes (Lincs) Ltd
Education and Inclusion Revenue Budaets ~Childrens Services. Education Transport A0254 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30071084 30/09/2022 202209 3.078.00 130777 Amvale Medical Transport Ltd
Education and Inclusion Revenue Budaets ~ Childrens Services. Education Transport 0254 Home To School Transport Sen A32020 Home to School Transport 30071102 30/09/2022 202209 3.135.00 130777 Amvale Medical Transport Ltd
Education and Inclusion Capital Spend ~ Childrens Services. Sufficiency Of School Places Y1869 Waltham Provision co1011 External Professional Fees 30067813 17/10/2022 202209 2,000.00 133267 Equans Services Ltd

Education and Inclusion Revenue Budaets ~ Childrens Services. Sen/Inclusion A1783 Too-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A52005 Pavments to Other Local Authorities. 30070230 18/10/2022 202209 41.433.15 REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION REDACTED PERSONAL INFORMATION
Education and Inclusion Revenue Budaets ~ Childrens Services. Sen/inclusion A1783 Top-Up Non-Maintained & Indepe A52005 Payments to Other Local Authorities. 30067895 21/10/2022 202209 4,016.70 128600 Best Futures Community Interest Company